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Hallgatoi elégedettség, dsszesitett kurzus elméleti, angol, 2010/2011. 1. B

Valaszadok szama = 54

Felmérés eredmények

’
'J el m ag ya razat Valaszok relativ gyakorisaga  Atl. elt. Atlag Median
s .. 25% 0% 50% 0%  25% ~ o

Kérdésszoveg Bal polus I 1 Jobb pélus gt_l rggtr?gglseg
md=Median
elt.=Atl. elt.
tart.=tartozkodas

1 2 3 4 5
Skala Hisztogram

1. Student's assessment of the educational work of the institute

1.9% 11.5% 25% 32.7% 28.8%

' To what extent did the course books/notes, 1 . T , 5 052
required by the department, help to learn the ' ' ' ans
subject? elt=1.1

1 2 3 4 5
. 5.8% 9.6% 19.2% 36.5% 28.8%
2 To what extent did the lectures help to learn the 1 > T 5 n=s2 _
. L 1 at.=o.
subject? ' oima
elt.=1.2
1 2 3 4 5
. o 41%  82% 224% 38.8% 26.5%
¥ How did actic/logical the structure of the lectures 1 - — T 5 n=d9
F 1 atl.=o.
was? ' v
elt.=1.1
1 2 3 4 5
. 21%  64% 12.8% 426% 36.2%

Y How up-to-date knowledge did the lecture ] > = > > 5 p=47
i f atl.=:
include? oica

elt.=1
1 2 3 4 5
. 0%  77% 11.5% 42.3% 38.5%

' To what extent were the exam requirements and 1 Y _ 5 n=s2
examinations in accordance with the marks au.=2
gained? elt.=0.9

1 2 3 4 5
. . . 0% 10% 125% 40% 37.5%

¥ |f there was a written examination, to what extent 1 : s n=40 .
were the questions to the point and in accordance ' iy
with the subject? elt.=1

1 2 3 4 5
. . . 2.2% 8.9% 11.1% 35.6% 42.2%

9 To what extent did you find the conditions of the 1 : > > 3 —T 5 n=45
examinations acceptable (when did the ' ey
examination start, length of exam, etc.)? elt.=1.1

1 2 3 4 5
. . . 11.1% 6.7% 22.2% 28.9% 31.1%
12 To what extent did the practices help to improve 1 —T S A 5 n=45 _
practical abilities? ' v ' an.=2
elt.=1.3
1 2 3 4 5
. . 8.9% 111% 222% 33.3% 24.4%

% To what extent do you think the educational work 1 > > T 5 n=45
at the institute is organized? ’ v ' an.=2.

elt.=1.2
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) How valuable, do you find the educational work of 1 '

the institute in sum?

47% 9.3% 20.9%

37.2%

27.9%

n=43
atl.=3.7
md=4
elt.=1.1

18 Would you like to write some scientific work/theses under the supervision of the institute?

ves ( )
L E—
maybe C]

51.3%
35.9%

12.8%

n=39

Thank you for helping our work with your answers.
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Profil

{ 1. Student's assessment of the educational work of the institute

n=52
1) To what extent did the course books/notes, required by the department, help 4tl.=3.8
to learn the subject? I
| n=52
12) To what extent did the lectures help to learn the subject? | atl.=3.7
l n=49
13)  How did actic/logical the structure of the lectures was? i atl.=3.8
\\L n=47
14)  How up-to-date knowledge did the lecture include? | atl.=4
l n=52
7). To what extent were the exam requirements and examinations in accordance | atl.=4.1
with the marks gained? ’
n=40
18) If there was a written examination, to what extent were the questions to the | atl.=4.1
point and in accordance with the subject? I
. ) . — ”_ n=45
19 To what extent did you find the conditions of the examinations acceptable atl.=4.1
(when did the examination start, length of exam, etc.)? /r
n=45
112) To what extent did the practices help to improve practical abilities? / atl.=3.6
n=45
1-13) To what extent do you think the educational work at the institute is organized? atl.=3.5
\ n=43
114) How valuable, do you find the educational work of the institute in sum? atl.=3.7
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